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Emirates Arabian Horse Breeders' H
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National)
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Emirates

23 Mar 2022, Yearling Fillies

E

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: AD BDOOR 92.2
Colour: grey

Owner: HAMAD 19.5

ADNAN ABDULLA

(=YY -
SHABAN ALSHEHHI NECK 19

LEGS 15 16 155 155 16 155 16

(/88 195 19 195 195 195 19 19.5

ECAHO

2nd Name: NOWARAT AL 91.3
REMAS
Colour: grey
Owner: AL REMAS
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

3rd Name: DHAI AL 90.8
HAWAJER
Colour: bay
Owner: Ghanem m
Mohamed Obaid NECK

Alhajri

195 19 19 195 195 195 195
195 19.5 185 195 195 19 19.5

18 18 185 18 18 18 17.5
LEGS 155 155 155 16 16 15 15.5
MOVE 18

18 18.5 18 19 185 185



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: LUNA A.N.S
Colour: bay

Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULLA KHAMEIS
MOHAMED ALKAABI

Name: J.M.H.
VICTORIA

Colour: bay

Owner: JUMAH
MOHAMMED HAMDI
BIN HAMDI
ALSHEMEILI

Name: FAM
ESPLENDIDA
Colour: grey
Owner: FEDERICO
JOSE MORALES
JORDAN

Name: BAGHDAD BL
Colour: grey

Owner: BABEL
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

90.75

90.55

90.35

89.8

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18

19
18.5
18
15.5
18

19 19
19 19
18 19
18 18
155 16
18.5 18.5

19.5
19.5

18
16
19

19

18.5
17.5
15.5

18

19
19
19
18
16
18.5



8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: MIMI AL
AALYA

Colour: bay
Owner: SAMI
MOHAMMAD S
SAAD

89.65

Name: ZULTA AL 89.6

NOOR

Colour: bay

Owner: AL NOOR

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Name: S.L. AJAYEB 89.5

Colour: grey

Owner: SAEED s |19

MOHAMMED SAEED m 19 19 19 19 19

LEHMOODI NECK 19 185 185 19 195

ALSHEHHI
18 18 185 18 18
LEGS 15 145 155 15 16
([e)V/SB 185 18 19 185 19

Name: MAYASAH 89.05

ALRAAD

Colour: bay 18 19

Owner: IBRAHIM 185 19 18 19

SAIF HAMAD

18.5 18 18 19
SULAIMAN ALAMERI

18 18 17 18
15 155 155 16

185 19 185 19.5

19 19
18.5 19
18 18
155 14.5
18 18

18 18.5
18.5 19
17.5 18
15,5 155
18.5 19



12th

13th

14th

15th

Name: JA
MOTHEERAT
ALJAZEERA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL JAZEERA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: DANAH
SORAYT

Colour: grey
Owner: SORAYT
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: FAJR YAS
Colour: grey
Owner: BAKHEET
SAEED BAKHEET
NOUBI ALKETBI

Name: LOLOA
JUMEIRA
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMAD

ABDULHAMID
ABDULLATIF TAHA

88.85

88.75

88.55

87.9 A.S

(YN -
NECK 18

17.5 17.5 175 17.5 175 17.5 17.5
15 15 145 145 15 15 14.5

LEGS
MOVE 19 185 19 185 19 185 18



16th

17th

18th

Name: K
MAZYOUNAH
Colour: grey
Owner: ALKHALEE)
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: FD SAKURA
Colour: grey
Owner: ALFALAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: MAZYONAH
KMS

Colour: bay

Owner: KHALIFA
MOHAMED SAIF
MOHAMED
ALSUWAIDI

Name: FD JUDY
Colour: bay
Owner: ALFALAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: JAMILAT
ALKHALIJ

Colour: grey
Owner: ALKHALEE)
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

TYPE 1 18 18

18 18 18 18.5 18.5

[EIN :
NECK 1
17.5 17.5 175 17.5 17,5 17.5

LEGS 15 155 155 155 15

1
MOVE 18 17.5 185 185 19 18

No detailed scorecard available

8
8 18 185 18 18 18.5
8
5

No detailed scorecard available

18.5
18
18

15.5
18



0 Name: MUSHREQA No detailed scorecard available
ALZAFRANAH
Colour: bay
Owner:
ALZAFRANAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

A.B. = Antonia Bautista, ES

J.M. = Janice McCrea - Wight, US

J.L. = Joanne Lowe, GB

L.R. = Luiz Antonio Moreira Rocco, BR
M.A. = Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA
M.T. = Marek Trela, PL
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